
Departmental Performer Repertoire Sub. Video Sub.

January 19th Patrick Abel January 14th January 17th
Max Dobson
Tanner Ellis
Jordan Drake
Grant Jameson

January 26th Scott McLain January 20th January 24th
Liam Gompf
Chris Martinez
Greg Stevens
Brandon Hawkins

February 2nd Juan Rangel January 27th January 31st
Jordan Meza
Hayden Drew
Loke Lovett
Blake Birmingham

February 9th Jason Becht February 3rd February 7th
Glenn Van Looy Tyler Wise
Masterclass Thomas Gusewelle

February 16th Cuyler Murata February 10th February 14th
Finley Muela
Andrew Ragland
Stephanie Paultz
Tommy Vo

February 23rd NO DEPARTMENTAL

March 2nd Josh Ellis February 24th February 28th
Kevin Rodriguez
Alberto Sexton
Steven Ohakwe
Brad Halloran

March 9th Scott McLain March 3rd March 7th
Demondrae Thurman Max Dobson
Masterclass Brandon Hawkins



Departmental Performer Repertoire Sub. Video Sub.

March 16th Patrick Abel March 10th March 14th
Tanner Ellis
Greg Stevens
Tyler Wise
Grant Jameson

March 23rd Juan Rangel March 17th March 21st
Liam Gompf
Chris Martinez
Hayden Drew
Thomas Gusewelle

March 30th Jason Becht March 24th March 28th
Jordan Meza
Alberto Sexton
Kevin Rodriguez
Stephanie Paultz
Tommy Vo

April 6th Loke Lovett March 31st April 4th
John Caputo Jordan Drake
Masterclass Blake Birmingham

April 13th Josh Ellis April 7th April 11th
Cuyler Murata
Andrew Ragland
Finley Muela
Steven Ohakwe
Brad Halloran


